ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2024

2024 WINTER TERM

Monday January 8th - Friday March 29"
(Registration Begins: between weeks 6-8)

Winter — 11 Week Term

Monday January 8th — Monday March 25th
Drop-add period: Monday Jan. 8th!" — Friday Jan.
12th

Holiday: Saturday Feb-17 Monday Feb 19

Final examinations: Tues. March 19" — Mon March
25th

Winter Module A — 6 Weeks

Monday January 8th — Monday — Friday Feb. 16th
Drop-add period: Monday Jan. 8th" — Friday Jan. 12th
Final examinations: Monday Feb 12" - Friday Feb. 16th

Winter Module B — 6 Weeks

Tuesday February 20— Friday March 29th

Drop-add period :Tuesday Feb.20 — Friday Feb. 23
Final examinations: Monday March 25 — Friday March 29

2024 SPRING TERM
Monday April 1%t — Friday June 21t
(Registration Begins: between weeks 6-8)

Spring — 11 Week Term

Monday April 1st — Monday June 17th

Drop-add period: Monday April 1 — Friday April 5th
Holiday: Saturday May 25" — Monday May 27th

Final examinations: Tuesday June 11th — Monday June
17th

Spring Module A — 6 Weeks

Monday April 1st — Friday May 10th

Drop-add period: Monday April 1st — Friday April 5th
Final examinations: Monday May 8 — Friday May 12

Spring Module B — 6 Weeks

Monday May 13th — Friday June 21st

Drop-add period: Monday May 13th — Friday May 17th
Holiday: Saturday May 25 — Monday May 27

Final examinations: Monday June 17" — Friday June 21st

2024 SUMMER TERM

Monday June 24" — Monday September 9™ (Registration Begins between weeks 6-8)

Summer — 11 Week Term

Monday June 24" — Monday September 9t

Drop-add period: Monday June 24" — Friday June 28th
Holidays: Thursday July 4" & Sat. August. 31st —
Monday Sept. 2nd

Final examinations: Tuesday September 3@ — Monday
September 9"

Summer Module A — 6 Weeks

Monday June 24th— Friday August 2nd

Holidays: Thursday July 4th

Drop-add period: Monday June 24th — Friday June 28th
Final examinations: Monday July 29th— Friday August 2nd

Summer Module B — 6 Weeks

Monday August 5 — Monday September 9th

Drop-add period: Monday August 5th — Friday August 9th
Holiday: Saturday August 31st — Monday Sept. 2nd

Final examinations: Monday September 9" — Friday September
13th

2024 FALL TERM
Monday September 23rd Tuesday December 17th

(Registration Begin

s: between weeks 6-8)

Fall — 11 Week Term

Monday September 23 - Friday December 13th
Drop-add period: Mon. Sept. 23 — Fri. Sept. 27th
Holiday: Monday. Nov. 25" - Sunday December 1st
Final examinations: Monday December 9" — Friday
December 13,

Fall Module A — 6 Week

Monday September 23rd — Friday November 1st
Drop-add period: Monday Sept 23rd— Friday Sept. 27th
Final examinations: Monday Oct. 28" — Friday Nov. 1st

Fall Module B — 6 Weeks

Monday November 4" — Tuesday December 17h
Drop-add period: Monday Nov.4th — Friday Nov. 8th
Holiday: Wednesday Nov 27th — Sunday Dec. 1st

Final examinations: Monday Dec. 16" — Tuesday Dec 17

Calendar dates subject to change
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